NO.156(2018/5/01~5/31)

IR X ) & B
B4t B mA [ X Be |
5818 2,411,991
518 AMSELINTHFT 2,000 2,413,991
5818 4/29 KK&FLNIEH{+ 2,000 2,415,991
5A1TH EEEE£AE 1 2,415,992
538 MASFLINTHT 1,000 2,416,992
5848 F.TI3SEINIEH 2,000 2,418,992
5878 MMIFEINITHFT 2,000 2,420,992
578 Y—N-FE#HHFE GMO/IRR 19,440 2,401,552
578 RAFHEH 172 2,401,380
5888 TJSELINTHH 10,000 2,411,380
58138 ONSFELIDNITHF(T 2,000 2,413,380
58148 5/10 OYFVF B 1,000 2,412,380
58148 T1VTRE 2,500 2,409,880
58148 2T IV NE 2,000 2,407,880
58148 VI 300 2,407,580
58148 AAREE 700 2,406,880
58148 243U7 FFHEE 2,200 2,404,680
5H14H REXEG|E -870 2,405,550
58148 HER 626 2,404,924
5148 #RAFHH 172 2,404,752
5158 LYSELNTEH{T 1,000 2,405,752
58158 ARSFLNIEHF (T 2,000 2,407,752
51680 ARV MER 2,062 2,405,690
58178 OASFLNTZH (T 1,000 2,406,690
58178 FM SFEINTEH{ 2,000 2,408,690
58198 IMEFLNIEH 1,000 2,409,690
5198 [HSEINITZHF At 2,000 2,411,690
5208 JFinHLE TIohBERERINIFH 10,000 2,421,690
5208 JFANHLVE FrFvERIFINITEHFM 10,000 2,431,690
5208 JFinbHLE HEHE 12,500 2,444,190
5208 SK&FLNITEHAT 1,000 2,445,190
5208 JFinHLVE AEHE-#ERSEL 49,850 2,495,040
5208 4/23 Sh&HL\E &5 3,280 2,491,760
5208 5/14 ShdHLE E5H 2,978 2,488,782
5208 5/19 ShbL\E HH 14,442 2,474,340
58208 5/19 JE— 550 2,473,790
58208 5/19 EfEd 300 2,473,490
5208 SNdLE (E&H 432 2,473,058
58208 4/16 t1F{t 9,300 2,441,758
58208 3/14 OYF+VT AR 5,500 2,431,818
58208 3/23 OYFVT ZEM 1,000 2,430,818
58208 AR 6,500 2,424,318




NO.156(2018/5/01~5/31)

IR X ) & B
B4t 3 IRA X R
58208 ERHE 2,800 2,421,518
58208 4/6 AYF T BN 1,000 2,420,518
58208 AR 6,500 2,414,018
5H20H % 500 2,413,518
58208 BERHE 2,800 2,410,718
58208 4/20 OYFVF 2EH 1,000 2,409,718
58208 AR 6,500 2,403,218
58208 ERHE 4,200 2,399,018
58208 % 500 2,398,518
58208 5/16 OYFVF M 1,000 2,397,518
58208 AR 5,000 2,392,518
58208 ERHE 2,800 2,389,718
58208 % 500 2,389,218
58208 5/5 1)L EXEFIHETE 3,750 2,385,468
58208 T4V FHE 1,400 2,384,068
5H20H REXESI -700 2,384,768
58208 HER 56 2,384,712
58208 5/12 1)L DDF K 3,000 2,381,712
5218 SSE&FEINTZHFAT 1,000 2,382,712
58248 MISELNTEH 1,000 2,383,712
5H28H S.SE&FELINTEHFAT 1,000 2,384,712
5H28H KKIFLNITEH{T 2,000 2,386,712
5A28H LYAIEE NO—-ArL—Y 11,592 2,375,120
58308 TMSELINITHFAT 1,000 2,376,120
5318 AMIFLNTEH 2,000 2,378,120
5H31H paypalF#i#l 2,652 2,375,468
5A318 *VN—-%%& 10,000 2,385,468
59 &t 121,351 157,874




